Idaho Transportation Department
Monthly Volume Calendar

Road

745

729

786
23

Site names: 00058 Seasonal Factor Grp: 5
County: Lemhi Daily Factor Grp: 4
Funct Class: R Minor Arterial - Other Axle Factor Grp: 3
Location: SH-28 0.3 Mi. SE of Jct SH-29 Growth Factor Grp:
September2018
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
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627 701 711 773 995 924
327 352 354 398 520 428
300 349 357 375 475 496
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
756 699 649 694 699 1,000 766
309 340 303 371 365 529 384
447 359 346 323 334 471 382
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
652 683 581 662 672 906 828
234 340 290 328 337 456 417
418 343 291 334 335 450 411
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740 670 644 689 715 928 833
82 38 60 25 52 89 66
1.01 1.11 1.16 1.08 1.04 .80 .90
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The last row of statistics contains MADW, standard deviation, and day factor.
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